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• Modeled after the second generation, ‘stagecoach’ style 1873 SA revolver
• Shorter low-sitting hammer for easy cocking
• Short stroke action; shortened hammer throw for faster operation
• Widened rear sight channel for quick sight acquisition
• Thinner profiled grips, with laser checkering for improved grip
• Manufactured with a forged steel frame for reliability and strength
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MODEL NUMBER: 556205
CALIBER:  .357MAG

Barrel Length

Capacity

Overall Length

Weight

Frame Finish 

Frame Material

5.5”

6 

11.10”

2.5 lbs

Case Hardened 

Forged Steel

Action

Grooves

UPC

Walnut, Thin-Checkered, Navy Sized

Fixed Rear Sight, V Notch Rear

Blade

Blue

Blue

1:18.75, RH

SMOKEWAGON™, SHORT STROKE


